PG-RMBH12
©2025 ANDREW, an Amphenol company. All rights reserved. Amphenol and ANDREW are registered trademarks of Amphenol and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Revised: March 12, 2025
Page  of 1 2
PIM-Guard® Round Member Cable Support Bracket for Block Hangers -
Two 3/8" threaded rods for up to 12 hangers. Install with torque wrench
set at 10 to 15 ft-lb to meet carrier PIM requirements.
Product Classification
Product Type Antenna/RRU Cable Support
Product Brand PIM-Guard®
Ordering Note ANDREW® standard product (Global)
Warranty One year
General Specifications
Cable Runs, quantity 12
Mounting Pipe, 60.3–88.9 mm (2-3/8 in to 3-1/2 in) OD
Dimensions
Height 38.1 mm   |   1.5 in
Width 139.7 mm   |   5.5 in
Length 304.8 mm   |   12 in
Mounting Diameter, maximum 60.96 mm   |   2.4 in
Mounting Diameter, minimum 88.9 mm   |   3.5 in
Material Specifications
Material Type Hot dip galvanized steel
Packaging and Weights
Included Attachment hardware    |   Clamps    |   Threaded rod
Packaging quantity 1
Weight, net 2.6 kg   |   5.732 lb
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
PG-RMBH12
©2025 ANDREW, an Amphenol company. All rights reserved. Amphenol and ANDREW are registered trademarks of Amphenol and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Revised: March 12, 2025
Page  of 2 2
* Footnotes
Warranty For more information, please consult our Product Warranty guidelines